
 

54  No. 3139   GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN, 29 JANUARY 2021

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO CONDUCT RESEARCH 
INTO DIFFERENT VEHICLE FINANCE OPTIONS IN SOUTH AFRICA 
PRE, DURING AND POST THE COVID-19 PANDEMIC

National: National 
Credit Regulator: 
Research & Stats

NCR732.12.2020 2021-02-22 at 
11:00

Briefing Session: NONE.

Site Meeting(s): NONE.

Bids obtainable from: Documents are only available Online E-Tender 
Portal and NCR website, Payment Details: NONE, the document is free 
download, Notes: N/A.

Post or Deliver Bids to: National Credit Regulator, 127-15th Road, 
Randjiespark, Halfway House, Midrand. Proposals are to be submitted in 
the marked tender box, in the reception area, National Credit Regulator, 
127-15th Road, Randjiespark, Halfway House, Midrand. The tender box 
will only be available for the depositing of proposals between 08h00 and 
16h30 on weekdays (excluding public holidays).
For technical information please contact: Procurement Department. 
Tel: 0115542713. Fax: NONE Email: procurement@ncr.org.za. Hours: 
08H00 - 16H30.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Procurement 
Department, Tel: 0115542713, Fax: NONE, Email: procurement@ncr.org.
za, Hours: 08H00 - 16H30.

NCR prefers that interested service providers must use email for any 
queries.

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

Internal Audit Services Gauteng: National 
Economic Develop-
ment and Labour 
Council: FINANCE 
DEPARTMENT

2020/ 21/ 08 2021-03-01 at 
17:00Briefing Session: To be held on 05 February 2021, at 11:00. This 

compulsory briefing is to inform prospective bidders of the standard 
procedures and requirements.

Site Meeting(s): The Compulsory briefing session will be virtual
.

Bids obtainable from: Documents will be available on Nedlac website on 
the 02 Feburuary 2021

Post or Deliver Bids to: Documents must be submitted electronically due 
to Covid 19 pandemic. Documents must be submitted electronically due to 
Covid 19 pandemic
For technical information please contact: Nolwazi Mthembu. 
Tel: 0607711862 Email: nolwazi@nedlac.org.za. Hours: 8:30-17:00.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Joyce Segooa, 
Tel: 0607710485, Email: procurement@nedlac.org.za and joyce@nedlac.
org.za, Hours: 8:30-17:00.

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS: APPOINTMENT OF A SUITABLE 
SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE COMPREHENSIVE CHANGE 
MANAGEMENT SERVICES TO THE NHBRC FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 
(03) YEARS.

National: National 
Home Build-
ers Registration 
Council: Corporate 
Services

NHBRC 10/ 2020 2021-02-19 at 
11:00

Briefing Session: NO BRIEFING SESSION.

Site Meeting(s): NO BRIEFING SESSION.

Bids obtainable from: Bid documents can be downloaded on the NHBRC 
website: www.nhbrc.org.za/current-tenders from 29 January 2021, Cost of 
Documents: 0, Payment Details: 0, Notes: TO BE DOWNLOADED FROM 
NHBRC WEBSITE.

Post or Deliver Bids to: All bids should be deposited to Tender Box at 
NHBRC Head Office, 27 Leeuwkop road sunninghill. No faxed, emailed 
and late bids will be accepted. ALL BIDS DOCUMENTS SHOULD BE 
DEPOSITTED IN THE TENDER BOX AT NHBRC HEAD OFFICE, 27 
LEEUWKOP ROAD SUNNINGHILL JOHANNESBURG.
For technical information please contact: Ms Lulu Nenzinane. Tel: 011 317 
0409 Email: tenders@nhbrc.org.za. Hours: 08H30 TO 16H30.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Ms Paballo Relela / Mr 
Bernard Kekana, Tel: 011 317 0144 /0114, Email: tenders@nhbrc.org.za, 
Hours: 08H30 TO 16H30.


